
ROZPIS LÉKAŘŮ 

NA STOMATOLOGICKOU SLUŽBU 

NA 1. ČTVRTLETÍ 2020 
SLUŽBA JE ZAJIŠTĚNA V DOBĚ OD 9.00 DO 11.00 HOD.  

04.-05.01.    MUDr.Kapitánová, ZS Meziměstí,Školní 196 491582381  

11.-12.01.    MUDr.Růžička ml., poliklinika Broumov    603479132   

18.-19.01.    MUDr.Pastelák, Sadová 44, Broumov IV       775717666 

25.-26.01.    MDDr.Houštěk, ZS Machov                602333466 

01.-02.02.    MUDr.Neoral, ZS Police n. Met., 491541654, 602333452 

08.-09.02.    MUDr.Kopecký, 17.listopadu 387, Police.M.  602304594  

15.-16.02.    MUDr.Kapitán, ZS Meziměstí,Školní 196    491582381  

22.-23.02.    MUDr.Ogriščenko, VEBA Broumov - Olivětín 491502425 

29.2.-1.3.     MUDr.Neoral ml., ZS Police n.M. 491541654,602333427 

07.-08.03.    MUDr.Růžička, poliklinika Broumov    603479084 

14.-15.03.    MUDr.Blažek, ZS Police nad Metují          491543844  

21.-22.03.    MUDr.Neoralová, Horní 109,Teplice n.M.       602333460 

28.-29.03.    MUDr.Kubec, ZS Police nad Metují    491543398 

 



ROZPIS LÉKAŘŮ 

NA STOMATOLOGICKOU SLUŽBU 

NA 2. ČTVRTLETÍ 2020 
SLUŽBA JE ZAJIŠTĚNA V DOBĚ OD 9.00 DO 11.00 HOD.   

04.-05.04. MUDr.Kapitánová, ZS Meziměstí,Školní 196  491582381    

10.04.       MUDr.Růžička ml., poliklinika Broumov   603479132  

11.04.       MUDr.Pastelák, Sadová 44, Broumov IV   775717666 

12.04.       MDDr.Houštěk, ZS Machov               602333466 

13.04.       MUDr.Neoral, ZS Police n. Met., 491541654,  602333452 

18.-19.04. MUDr.Kopecký, 17.listopadu 387, Police n.M. 602304594 

25.-26.04. MUDr.Kapitán, ZS Meziměstí,Školní 196   491582381 

01.05.       MUDr.Ogriščenko, VEBA Broumov - Olivětín   491502425 

02.05.       MUDr.Neoral ml., ZS Police n.M.  491541654,602333427 

03.05.       MUDr.Růžička, poliklinika Broumov    603479084 

08.05.       MUDr.Blažek, ZS Police nad Metují          491543844 

09.05.       MUDr.Neoralová, Horní 109,Teplice n.M.         602333460 

10.05.       MUDr.Kubec, ZS Police nad Metují    491543398 

16.-17.05. MUDr.Kapitánová, ZS Meziměstí,Školní 196  491582381 

23.-24.05. MUDr.Růžička ml., poliklinika Broumov   603479132 

30.-31.05. MUDr.Pastelák, Sadová 44, Broumov IV         775717666   

06.-07.06. MDDr.Houštěk, ZS Machov               602333466 

13.-14.06.  MUDr.Neoral, ZS Police n. Met.,   491541654, 602333452 

20.-21.06.  MUDr.Kopecký, 17.listopadu 387, Policen.M.  602304594 

27.-28.06.  MUDr.Kapitán, ZS Meziměstí,Školní 196   491582381 
 


